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202006080002
31030

06/08/2020
02:59:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Instr
#:20200124000
033140

Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202009230004
27160

09/23/2020
02:07:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

51 19 Instr
#:20200923000
427150

Lot#:12-23
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202001240000
33140

01/24/2020
02:33:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 24 Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

202009230004
27190

09/23/2020
02:07:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

51 19 Instr
#:20200923000
427180

Lot#:12-24
Book:51 Pg:19
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
TWELFTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE


