Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Party Role= Debtor; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202006080002 31030	06/08/2020 02:59:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24	Instr #:20200124000 033140	Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202009230004 27160	09/23/2020 02:07:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			51	19	Instr #:20200923000 427150	Lot#:12-23 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
202001240000 33140	01/24/2020 02:33:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	24		Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
202009230004 27190	09/23/2020 02:07:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST			51	19	Instr #:20200923000 427180	Lot#:12-24 Book:51 Pg:19 Sub:CHELSEA PARK TWELFTH SECTOR PHASE ONE